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Providing and protecting earth’s 
most essential resource















Completed Rate 
Cases and 
Surcharges

•

•

Pending Rate 
Cases and 
Surcharges

•

2018 

2018 





Listed in chronological order of closing. 
Limerick was previously referred to as “System A”, Manteno as “System F” and Peotone as “System E.”.
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A regulated natural gas distributor with over 740,000 total customers.



Capital Expenditures at Peoples (2016A – 2021E)
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92

3,064

131
525

4,107

7,448
(>99.9% plastic)

LTIIP-approved replacement Can be included in LTIIP as “at-risk” assets
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We recently announced that we do not plan to provide earnings guidance for 2019 due to the ongoing 
Pennsylvania rate case. However, we will continue to provide guidance on capital and operating expenses, 
rate base, and customer growth. At the conclusion of the rate case, the company will resume providing 
earnings guidance on the normal cycle.
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*as of December 31, 2017
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